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Instructor's Office Hours
Spring 2018

Ang, Kun Joo Michael M 8-10am 705 WWH mak809@nyu.edu

Arienmughare, Martin M 1:30-2:30pm 805 WWH moa258@nyu.edu

Bai, Yanjia W 3:40-5:40pm 524 CIWW yb980@nyu.edu

Bao, Yuan Xun (Bill) 1003 WWH billbao@cims.nyu.edu

Bhat, Vindya T 1-2pm W 4-5pm 722 WWH 83239 vbhat@cims.nyu.edu

Bhattad, Madhur  mb6854@nyu.edu

Bilu, Margaret M 10:30-11:30am W 3-4pm 604 WWH bilu@cims.nyu.edu

Bogomolov, Fedor R 1-3pm and by appointment 602 WWH 83243 bogomolo@cims.nyu.edu

Cancelled,  

Cao, Chenyang M 3-5pm 905 WWH cc5376@nyu.edu

Cerfon, Antoine M 1:30-2:30pm W 11-12pm 1011 WWH 83169 acerfon@nyu.edu

Cerniglia, Joseph T 3:45-4:45pm R 6:20-7:20pm 620 CIWW jac355@nyu.edu

Chariker, Logan W 9:30-11:30am 1104 CIWW clc450@nyu.edu

Chen, Ju M 12:30-1:30pm, 3:30-4:30pm 805 WWH jc7439@nyu.edu

Cheng, Yining T 11-12pm WWH 605, W 11-
11:55am WWH 805

 yc3223@nyu.edu

Chien, Mu-Hua W 9:50-10:50am F 2:10-3:10pm 505 CIWW mhc431@nyu.edu

Chou, Hung W 1-2pm WWH 1309, 4:30-5:30pm 
WWH 905

 hc1296@nyu.edu

Ciarolla, David  dc3177@nyu.edu

Clarkson, Corrin Core110 T 4-5pm WWH 805, 
Math123 M 3-4pm WWH 1314, 
both R 11-12pm WWH 524

 clarkson@nyu.edu

Copos, Calina T 3:30-5pm R 11:30-12:30pm 906 WWH copos@cims.nyu.edu

Cui, Hao W 5:30-7:30pm 524 WWH hc1936@nyu.edu

DallaSanta, Kevin F 2:30-3:30pm 901 WWH kjd318@nyu.edu

De Rosa, Antonio T 5:30-7:30pm 519 WWH ad4470@nyu.edu

Deift, Percy MW 1-2pm 1028 WWH 83288 deift@cims.nyu.edu

Delgado Sanchez, Raul T 3:30-4:30pm W 12-1pm 7FL 60 Fifth rdelgado@nyu.edu

Delmotte, Blaise MW 5-6pm 922 WWH bd53@nyu.edu

Deng, Yu W 4-6pm 1105A WW 25874 yudeng@cims.nyu.edu

Diaz-Alban, Jose 905 WWH 83266 josediaz@cims.nyu.edu

Donev, Aleksandar T 2-4pm 1016 WWH 27315 donev@cims.nyu.edu

Duan, Hui  hd1021@nyu.edu

Gao, Gelin T 3:15-5:15pm 524 WWH gg1335@nyu.edu

Giannakis, Dimitris M 5-6pm W 3:45-4:45pm 910 WWH 83316 dimitris@cims.nyu.edu

Grote, Matthew R 3:30-5:30pm 540 60 Fifth mgrote4@gmail.com
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Guigo, Louis F 4:50-6:50pm 805 WWH louis.guigo@nyu.edu

Hammoud, Naima T 2-3pm W 3-5pm 721 WWH hammoud@cims.nyu.edu

Hang, Fengbo R 9-11am 630 WWH 83221 fengbo@cims.nyu.edu

Harrop-Griffiths, Benjamin W 11-1pm 720 CIWW 83215 benjamin.harrop-griffiths@

Hassainia, Zineb 523 WWH 83249 zh14@nyu.edu

Huang, Ruojun W 4-6pm 921 WWH rh138@nyu.edu

Jiang, Rui R 10-12pm 605 WWH rj1294@nyu.edu

Jin, Chenzi M 3-4pm 502 60 Fifth cj1275@nyu.edu

Jin, Kexin W 6-7pm 524 WWH kj969@nyu.edu

Joglekar, Madhura  madhurarjoglekar@gmail.c

Kalaycioglu, Selin T 12-1pm. R 11-12pm 723 WWH 83355 sk168@nyu.edu

Kastelan, Jon R 3-5pm 505 CIWW jlk635@nyu.edu

Leger, Tristan T 3:30-5:30pm 905 WWH tleger@cims.nyu.edu

Leingang, Matthew WR 2-3pm 726 WWH 83107 leingang@courant.nyu.edu

Lewicka, Marta  

Liang, Jiaxing M 1:30-2:30pm WWH 505, T 
11:30-12:30pm WWH 805

 jl8197@nyu.edu

Liu, Xiaodan F 3:20-4:20 pm 505 WWH xl1946@nyu.edu

Lu, Ruinan 905 WWH rl1774@nyu.edu

Mahawa, Cheikhna F 2-4pm and by appointment 805 WWH cheikhna197@nyu.edu

Majmudar, Trushant 719 WWH 83096 trush@cims.nyu.edu

Mao, Tingyu T 2-4pm 505 CIWW tingyumao@nyu.edu

Mogilner, Alex  

Nell, Andrew F 11-12pm 905 WWH adn323@nyu.edu

Nguyen, Thang M 10-11am T 6:15-7:15pm 619 WWH tnguyen@nyu.edu

Ok, Efe  

O'Neil, Michael T 2:30-4:30pm 1119 WWH 83125 oneil@cims.nyu.edu

Oveys, Hesam T W R 2-3pm 722 WWH 83229 ho15@nyu.edu

Pajor-Gyulai, Zsolt M 3-4pm T 2-3pm  WWH zsolt@cims.nyu.edu

Pang, Liming R 10 am-12pm 720 WWH 83215 liming@cims.nyu.edu

Patel, Jigarkumar 721 WWH jp5100@nyu.edu

Percus, Jerome W 4-6pm 501 WWH 83130 percus@cims.nyu.edu

Peskin, Charles T 10-11am R 2-3pm 917 WWH 83126 peskin@cims.nyu.edu

Rabbani, Tahseen M 2-3pm W 1-3pm 905 WWH twr212@nyu.edu

Rinzel, John M 4-5 pm WWH 919, W 3-4 pm 
Meyer 755

 83308 rinzeljm@gmail.com
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Robotis, Antonios-Alexandro  

Sanaei, Pejman T 2-4pm 1104 WWH ps160@nyu.edu

Seo, Dong Hyun F 3:30-4:30pm 718 WWH 83209 dhs343@nyu.edu

Seward, Brandon W 11-12pm, 3:30-4:30pm 1122 WWH 83275 bseward@cims.nyu.edu

Shatah, Jalal 812 WWH 83328 shatah@cims.nyu.edu

Shum, Fanny W 11:15-1:15pm WWH 705. R 
9:30-10:30am WWH 805

 83375 fanny.shum@nyu.edu

Silantyev, Denis TR 1:30-3pm 1311 WWH 88325 dsilant@nyu.edu

Smith, Shafer M 11-12pm T 4-5pm 916 WWH 83176 shafer@cims.nyu.edu

Sondjaja, Tia M 11-1pm WWH 705, W 2-3pm 
WWH 1314

 83375 sondjaja@nyu.edu

Stepp, Elizabeth  es171@nyu.edu

Stuerzer, Dominik M 8:45-9:30am R 5-6pm 905 WWH stuerzer@cims.nyu.edu

Sun, Shigeng W 3:40-5:40pm 524 CIWW ss11294@nyu.edu

Tabak, Esteban W 9-11am 1017 WWH 83088 tabak@cims.nyu.edu

Tao, Manyuan 705 WWH tm2735@nyu.edu

TBA   ,  

Thornett, Christopher TW 11-12pm 524 WWH thornett@cims.nyu.edu 

Tong, Jiajun Math282 M 9:50-10:50am, 
Math377 R 4-5pm

524 WWH jiajun@cims.nyu.edu

Vandanapu, Vismayie R 9-10 WWH 524, F 8:45-9:45 am 
WWH 705

 vv846@nyu.edu

Varadhan, Raghu MW 1:15-2pm & W 3:15-4pm 1313 WWH 83334 varadhan@cims.nyu.edu

Wang, Han M 3:30-4:30pm 908 WWH hw1358@nyu.edu

Wang, Zhe W 5-6pm F 3:30-4:45pm 1309 WWH 83141 zhe@cims.nyu.edu

Wei, Jingrou W 4-6pm 302 60 Fifth jw5238@nyu.edu

Wu, Tianqi F 12:30-1:30pm, F 5-6pm 718 WWH tw1196@nyu.edu

Wu, Xiaoman W 9-11am 524 WWH xw1642@nyu.edu

Xie, Jin-Han M 1-3pm 523 WWH 83249 j.h.xie@nyu.edu

Xu, Ruitu F 7-9pm 505 WWH rx262@nyu.edu

Ye, Maiqi 605 my991@nyu.edu

Yilmaz, Attila M 1:30-3:30pm 604 WWH 83001  yilmaz@cims.nyu.edu

Young, Robert Ji Wai M 10-12pm 601 WWH 83156 ryoung@cims.nyu.edu

Zappa, Emilio M 2:30-4:30pm 1104 WWH 83304  zappa@cims.nyu.edu

Zhou, Tianze M 2:50-4:50pm 505 WWH tz504@nyu.edu

Zuo, Siyao F 2-4pm 805 CIWW sz1139@nyu.edu
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